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*Margaret Phillipi

Carson Clark
*Chris Clark

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Weekly Report for Week 6
January 26, 2020
Position pairings: 5vs4 2vs1 3vs 6

Score: 45.9
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
19 19.80 29 21.9
20 1820 41 240
Score: 45.1
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
16 14.80 6.4 224
21 2160 1.7 227
Score: 45.5
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
22 2150 18 238
15 1440 6.7 217
Score: 38.3
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
16 1540 6.0 22.0
14 20.80 2.2 16.2

Team 1: The Droppers

Points: 2 Total: 5
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
19.67 3.0 6 0 118
18.50 3.9 6 0 111

Team 2: Pull, Bang, Dang

Points: 0 Total: 6
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
15.00 6.3 6 0 90
2150 1.8 6 0 129

Team 3: Mighty Ducks

Points: 2 Total: 5
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
2167 1.6 3 0 65
1450 6.7 6 0 87

Team 4: Clark and Son

Points: 0 Total: 7
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
15.50 6.0 6 0 93
19.67 3.0 6 0 118



Hollis Connelly
*Ryan Connelly

Super Shooters:

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Weekly Report for Week 6
January 26, 2020
Position pairings: 5vs4 2vs1 3vs 6

Team 5: Tit's and Tat's

Score: 46.8 Points: 2 Total: 10

Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
22 1960 31 24.0 20.00 238 6 0 120
21 2140 18 228 2133 19 6 0 128

Team 6: League average

Score: 44.3 Points: 0 Total: 3
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

None

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Team Standings through week 6

Team 5 Tit's and Tat's 10.0
Team 4 Clark and Son 7.0
Team 2 Pull, Bang, Dang 6.0
Team 3  Mighty Ducks 5.0
Team 1 The Droppers 5.0
Team 6 League average 3.0

The Winner of the first half is Team 5, Tit’s and Tat’s!



Shooter

Chris Bloss
Ryan Connelly
Hollis Connelly
Chris Clark
Nathan Bloss
Justin Markuson
Carson Clark
Brandon Bloss
Margaret Phillipi
David Godwin

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Total Target Leaders

Total

129
128
120
118
118
111
93
90
87
65
0

Through Week 6

Avg Rounds Straights Team

21.50
21.33
20.00
19.67
19.67
18.50
15.50
15.00
14.50
21.67
0.00

O WO OO OOO O OO

oNoNolNolNoNolNolNollololNo)

Pull, Bang, Dang
Tit's and Tat's
Tit's and Tat's
Clark and Son
The Droppers
The Droppers
Clark and Son
Pull, Bang, Dang
Mighty Ducks
Mighty Ducks
League average
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