Winter Buddy Trap 20 Weekly Report for Week 6 January 26th, 2020 Position pairings: 5 vs 4 2 vs 1 3 vs 6

		Team 1: The Droppers							
	Score: 4	Score: 45.9 Points: 2			Total: 5				
*Nathan Bloss Justin Markuson	Shot Avg Ho 19 19.80 2	dcp Score 2.9 21.9 4.1 24.0	New Avg 19.67 18.50	New Hdcp 3.0 3.9	Times Shot 6 6		Long Run	Total 118 111	
		Team 2: Pull, Bang, Dang							
	Score: 4	: 45.1 Points: 0				Total: 6			
Brandon Bloss *Chris Bloss	Shot Avg Ho 16 14.80 6	old dcp Score 6.4 22.4 1.7 22.7	New Avg 15.00 21.50	New Hdcp 6.3 1.8	Times Shot 6 6		Long Run	Total 90 129	
		Tea	am 3: N	lighty D	ucks				
	Score: 4			lighty D	ucks		Total:	: 5	
David Godwin *Margaret Phillipi	Old O Shot Avg Ho 22 21.50 1		Poi New		Times		Total: Long Run		
_	Old O Shot Avg Ho 22 21.50 1	5.5 Old dcp Score 1.8 23.8 6.7 21.7	Poi New Avg 21.67 14.50	ints: 2 New Hdcp 1.6	Times Shot 3 6	25's 0	Long	Total 65	
_	Old O Shot Avg Ho 22 21.50 1	5.5 old dcp Score 1.8 23.8 6.7 21.7	Poi New Avg 21.67 14.50	New Hdcp 1.6 6.7	Times Shot 3 6	25's 0	Long	Total 65 87	
	Old O Shot Avg Ho 22 21.50 1 15 14.40 6 Score: 38	5.5 old dcp Score 1.8 23.8 6.7 21.7	Poi New Avg 21.67 14.50 am 4: C Poi	New Hdcp 1.6 6.7	Times Shot 3 6	25's 0 0	Long Run Total:	Total 65 87	

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Weekly Report for Week 6 January 26th, 2020

Position pairings: 5 vs 4 2 vs 1 3 vs 6

		Team 5: Tit's and Tat's									
		Score: 46.8			Points: 2			Total: 10			
	Shot	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score	New Avg	New Hdcp	Times Shot		Long Run	Total	
Hollis Connelly		19.60	3.1	24.0	20.00	2.8	6	0		120	
*Ryan Connelly	21	21.40	1.8	22.8	21.33	1.9	6	0		128	
		Team 6: League average									
	Score: 44.3				Points: 0				Total: 3		

Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: None

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Team Standings through week 6

Team 5	Tit's and Tat's	10.0
Team 4	Clark and Son	7.0
Team 2	Pull, Bang, Dang	6.0
Team 3	Mighty Ducks	5.0
Team 1	The Droppers	5.0
Team 6	League average	3.0

The Winner of the first half is Team 5, Tit's and Tat's!

Winter Buddy Trap 20 Total Target Leaders Through Week 6

Shooter	Total	Avg	Round	s Straights	Team
Chris Bloss	129	21.50	6	0	Pull, Bang, Dang
Ryan Connelly	128	21.33	6	0	Tit's and Tat's
Hollis Connelly	120	20.00	6	0	Tit's and Tat's
Chris Clark	118	19.67	6	0	Clark and Son
Nathan Bloss	118	19.67	6	0	The Droppers
Justin Markuson	111	18.50	6	0	The Droppers
Carson Clark	93	15.50	6	0	Clark and Son
Brandon Bloss	90	15.00	6	0	Pull, Bang, Dang
Margaret Phillipi	87	14.50	6	0	Mighty Ducks
David Godwin	65	21.67	3	0	Mighty Ducks
	0	0.00	0	0	League average